GUARANTEED TOUGH.

D28715-GB

14-Inch High Performance
Chop Saw 220V

FEATURES

>
>
>

VVVYVYVVVYVYYVYYV

Keyless blade clamp allows quick, hassle free blade change
Electronic soft start to limit start-up current and kick back reaction
High power abrasion protected motor delivers high overload capabilities for greater

durability

Keyless mitre adjustments for quick and simple operations
Cut-off brushes to prevent motor damage at end of brush life
Horizontal handle for superior ergonomics and less user fatigue
Large steel base for a large working area and greater stability

Spindle lock for easy wheel changes

Keyless vice allows quick material clamping / releasing

Machined gears for increased durability

Easy to carry to the jobsite with new integrated carrying handle
Adjustable spark guard allow the use to adjust the spark direction

SPECIFICATIONS

Power Input

Power Output

No Load Speed

Wheel Diameter

Max. Cutting Capacity at 90° [Square Profile]
Max. Cutting Capacity at 90° [Rectangular Profile]
Max. Cutting Capacity at 90° [L-Shape Profile]
Max. Cutting Capacity at 90° [Rounded Profile]
Max. Cutting Capacity at 45° [Square Profile]
Max. Cutting Capacity at 45° [Rectangular Profile]
Max. Cutting Capacity at 45° [L-Shape Profile]
Max. Cutting Capacity at 45° [Rounded Profile]
Weight

Length

Height

Sound Pressure

Sound Pressure Uncertainty

Sound Power

Sound Power Uncertainty

2200 Watts
1350 Watt
4000 rpm
355x2.5 mm
120x120 mm
100x200 mm
140x140 mm
130 mm
113x113 mm
100x140 mm
120x120 mm
130 mm

18 kg

520 mm

435 mm

100 dB(A)

3 dB(A)

112 dB(A)

3 dB(A)



