

GUARANTEED TOUGH:

D28715-GB

14-Inch High Performance Chop Saw 220V

FEATURES

- Keyless blade clamp allows quick, hassle free blade change
- ➤ Electronic soft start to limit start-up current and kick back reaction
- High power abrasion protected motor delivers high overload capabilities for greater durability
- > Keyless mitre adjustments for quick and simple operations
- Cut-off brushes to prevent motor damage at end of brush life
- Horizontal handle for superior ergonomics and less user fatigue
- Large steel base for a large working area and greater stability
- Spindle lock for easy wheel changes
- Keyless vice allows quick material clamping / releasing
- Machined gears for increased durability
- > Easy to carry to the jobsite with new integrated carrying handle
- Adjustable spark guard allow the use to adjust the spark direction

SPECIFICATIONS

Power Input	2200 Watts
Power Output	1350 Watt
No Load Speed	4000 rpm
Wheel Diameter	355x2.5 mm
Max. Cutting Capacity at 90° [Square Profile]	120x120 mm
Max. Cutting Capacity at 90° [Rectangular Profile]	100x200 mm
Max. Cutting Capacity at 90° [L-Shape Profile]	140x140 mm
Max. Cutting Capacity at 90° [Rounded Profile]	130 mm
Max. Cutting Capacity at 45° [Square Profile]	113x113 mm
Max. Cutting Capacity at 45° [Rectangular Profile]	100x140 mm
Max. Cutting Capacity at 45° [L-Shape Profile]	120x120 mm
Max. Cutting Capacity at 45° [Rounded Profile]	130 mm
Weight	18 kg
Length	520 mm
Height	435 mm
Sound Pressure	100 dB(A)
Sound Pressure Uncertainty	3 dB(A)
Sound Power	112 dB(A)
Sound Power Uncertainty	3 dB(A)

